CS@c-m-p.com  |  www.c-m-p.com
POOL | SPA | BATH
©2013 CMP  10000-000-304 0713sb
everything matters.
®
ORDERING GUIDE
LIGHT BLUE DESCRIPTION
CMP BLUE POOL FITTINGS
VINYL LINER RETURN
W/ COMBO NUT FACE PLATE
DIRECTIONAL EYEBALL
WITH FLANGE
1-1/2" MIP WITH 3/4" EYE
DIRECTIONAL EYEBALL
1-1/2" MIP WITH 3/4" EYE
PULSATOR RETURN
GREAT FOR STEPS
1-1/2" MIP
SKIMMER FACE PLATE COVERS
REGULAR WIDEVINYL LINER DRAIN ASSY
2” FIP w 1.5” REDUCERS
LID AND RING
25552-359-000
25553-309-000
25545-009-000
23315-059-000
25540-009-020
25541-009-020
25515-059-000
25515-059-200
25548-059-000
--
DARK BLUE
25552-369-000
25553-369-000
25545-069-000
23315-069-000
25540-069-020
25541-069-020
25515-069-000
25515-069-200
25548-069-000
25549-269-000
DIRECTIONAL EYEBALL, 1-1/2” MIP, 3/4” EYE
DIRECTIONAL EYEBALL w FLANGE 1-1/2” MIP, 3/4” EYE
LINER RETURN FITTING w COMBO NUT FACE PLATE
PULSATOR RETURN FITTING, 1-1/2” MIP
SKIMMER FACE PLATE COVER, REGULAR MOUTH
SKIMMER FACE PLATE COVER, WIDE MOUTH
VINYL LINER DRAIN ASSY (SINGLE)
VINYL LINER DRAIN ASSY (2 PACK)
VINYL LINER MAIN DRAIN LID AND RING
LIGHT RING FRAME (HAY SPX0507A1)
LIGHT BLUE
DARK BLUECMP ALSO MAKES TAN AND GRAY VINYL POOL FITTINGS
BLUE POOL FITTINGS
When you decide to upgrade to a nice liner, why wouldn’t you upgrade your pool fittings as well? CMP
offers all of our standard, quality pool fittings in shades of blue. Like upgrading the hardware fittings inside
your home, CMP Blue Pool Fittings provide that finishing touch that will elevate the entire backyard pool
design.
®